

## Trecora Resources to Present at the Southwest IDEAS Conference in Dallas on November 19

SUGAR LAND, Texas, Nov. 12, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- Trecora Resources (NYSE: TREC), a leading provider of high purity specialty hydrocarbons and waxes, is presenting at the Southwest IDEAS Conference on Thursday, November 19, 2015 at the Marriott Quorom Hotel in Dallas.



Trecora's Chairman, Nick Carter, will make a presentation at 10:40 a.m. Central time, and also participate in one-on-one meetings with investors throughout the day.

There will be an audio-only live webcast, with a replay available for 90 days. The slides that accompany the webcast will be available on the Company's website – <a href="http://www.trecora.com">www.trecora.com</a>. To listen to the webcast please click on the link below: <a href="http://wsw.com/webcast/threepa18/trec">http://wsw.com/webcast/threepa18/trec</a>

## **About Trecora Resources (TREC)**

TREC owns and operates a facility located in southeast Texas, just north of Beaumont, which specializes in high purity hydrocarbons and other petrochemical manufacturing. TREC also owns and operates a leading manufacturer of specialty polyethylene waxes and provider of custom processing services located in the heart of the Petrochemical complex in Pasadena, Texas. In addition, the Company is the original developer and a 35% owner of Al Masane Al Kobra Mining Co., a Saudi Arabian joint stock company.

Company Contact: Nick Carter, Chairman (409) 385-8300 ncarter@trecora.com

Investor Relations Contact: Don Markley The Piacente Group 212-481-2050 trecora@tpg-ir.com

Logo - https://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20150106/167307LOGO

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit<u>http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/trecora-resources-to-present-at-the-southwest-ideas-conference-in-dallas-on-november-19-300177875.html</u>

SOURCE Trecora Resources